
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 08/13/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Xcel Silver

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1 Barsness, Grace
Barsness,
Katie

Barsness,
Joe

1173 Jubert
Trail

-- Medina MN 55340 612-889-3723 --
katharine.barsness@gmail.com
joe.barsness@gmail.com

2 Corradi, Cygni Corradi, Heidi
Corradi,
Jeremy

2045
Commerce
Blvd

-- Mound MN 55364 612-715-5459 --
jcorradi63@gmail.com
tohe0501@gmail.com

3 Cotts, Gianna Olson, Danielle Cotts, Chris 4992 Oak St --
Maple
Plain

MN 55359 -- 612-205-7682
olsonrealest8@gmail.com
daniellenolson6@gmail.com

4 Cotts, Hailey Cotts, Megan Cotts, Chris
4325 Weston
Ln N

-- Plymouth MN 55446 612-986-7172 --
mmcease@gmail.com
ctcotts@gmail.com
meganmcotts@gmail.com

5 Decker, Monroe Decker, Jamie
Decker,
Aaron

4155 Fescue
Dr

-- Medina MN 55340 561-862-8926 --
aaronjdecker@yahoo.com
jamiebdecker@gmail.com
jamie.decker@delmonte.com

6 Ellickson, Gianna Guidarelli, Toni --
3910 Zircon Ln
N

-- Plymouth MN 55446 763-202-3843 -- tguidarelli@hotmail.com

7
Freedland,
Charlotte

Freedland,
Sara

Freedland,
Ben

3805 Trenton
Ln N

-- Plymouth MN 55441 612-220-4847 --
sefreedland@gmail.com
bpfreedland@gmail.com

8 Howes, Paige
Howes,
Jonathan

Kartak,
Chelsea

440 Elm Ave E -- Delano MN 55328 952-846-8207 -- jhowes@westhennepin.com

9
Johnson,
Elisabeth (Ellie)

Johnson,
Kendall

Johnson,
Joel

17915 48th Ct
N

-- Plymouth MN 55446 612-991-4614 --
kendall.c.richardson@gmail.com
joelcjohnson@outlook.com

10
Lefebvre,
Charleigh

Lefebvre,
Danielle

Lefebvre,
Marty

12481 Jarvis
Ave NW

-- Annandale MN 55302 320-292-0264 -- avamol22@hotmail.com

11 Lewis, Mackenzie Lewis, Emily Lewis, Ben
16845 47th Ave
N

-- Plymouth MN 55446 612-386-7051 --
benlewis01@gmail.com
emilylewis620@gmail.com

12 Marcouiller, Elise
Marcouiller,
Rachel

Marcouiller,
Brian

5825 Amy Lane --
Maple
Plain

MN 55359 952-807-6895 --
rachelschffr@yahoo.com
marcouillerb@gmail.com

13
Moslander,
Reese

Moslander,
Shawna

Moslander,
Matt

6811 Lily Ln -- Minnetrista MN 55331 949-244-4688 --
smoslander@yahoo.com
matt.moslander@gmail.com

14 Olson, Ella Olson, Danielle Cotts, Chris 4992 Oak St --
Maple
Plain

MN 55359 -- 612-205-7682
daniellenolson6@gmail.com
olsonrealest8@gmail.com

15 Schmidt, Minka Schmidt, Stacy Schmidt, Lee
302 Comande
Trl

-- Medina MN 55340 763-221-7724 -- stacyschmidt@live.com

16 Soliday, Isla Soliday, Nicole
Soliday,
Ryan

4582 Sunset
Lane

-- Minnetrista MN 55331 952-484-4786 --
nicole.m.soliday@gmail.com
rcsoliday@gmail.com

17
Stofferahn,
Elowyn

Stofferahn,
Gretchen

Stofferahn,
Gabe

3075 Farview
Ln

-- Orono MN 55356 612-865-7274 --
gretchen.stofferahn@gmail.com
g.stofferahn@gmail.com

18 Vaale, Landry Vaale, Sasha Vaale, Daniel
126 Jansen
Ave NE

-- Hanover MN 55341 612-978-0654 --
sasha.vaalehome@gmail.com
mcfly@pobox.com

19 Wagner, Eleanor Wagner, Kristin
Wagner,
Nathan

3301 Warner
Lane

-- Mound MN 55364 312-636-7316 --
kwagner615@gmail.com
nthorwagner@gmail.com

20 Walsh, McKenna Walsh, Lindsay Walsh, Kevin
18815 32nd
Ave N

-- Plymouth MN 55447 612-719-5868 --
lindsayhaverwalsh@gmail.com
walshux@gmail.com
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21 Walters, Alexa Walters, Lynn Walters, Tim
13235 45th Ave
N

-- Plymouth MN 55442 651-398-8728 -- schmlynn@gmail.com

22 Wegleitner, Cora
Wegleitner,
Tara

Wegleitner,
Jake

3315 Red Fox
Dr

-- Hamel MN 55340 651-334-1941 --
twegleitner19@gmail.com
jwegleitner@partneresi.com
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